YEAR

1945-46

1946-47
1947-48
1948-49
1949-50
1950-51
1951-52
1952-53
19563-55
1955-56

1956-57

1957-58

1958-59

1959-60

1960-61
1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-89
1991-95

PRESIDENT

*S.R. Burns

*S.R. Burns
*S.R. Burns

* L. Warshawsky
* L. Warshawsky

* B. Maxson
* C. Whisman
* C. Whisman
*S.R. Burns
* M. Allen

D. Games/* M.

Allen

* D. Connell
* D. Connell
*J. Fry

* C. Whisman
*R. Hopkins
*M. Keller
*G. Straus
J. Falcon
* R. Rissel
* R. Rissel
* R. Connell
* R. Connell
* R. Connell
*R. Hopkins
* M. Belsky
* R. Connell
* R. Connell
* R. Connell
* R. Tanzar
* R. Tanzar
R. Miskell
R. Miskell
R. Miskell
*T. Penny

VICE

PRESIDENT

W. Potter
*A.
Fleischman

W. Potter
A. Sherman
* C. Whisman
* F. Sullivan
* F. Sullivan
*D. Connell
D. Games
D. Games

* M. Allen
* M. Spanjer

* M. Keller

* R. Jacques,
Jr.

* R. Jacques,
Jr.

A. Reeves
*R. Hopkins
*R. Hopkins
* R. Rissel
*R. Hopkins
* L. Duning
* R. Tanzar
* L. Duning
* C. Whisman
* C. Whisman
*H. Ellerhorst
*H. Ellerhorst
*R. Hopkins

A. Tomlinson

A. Tomlinson

R. Miskell
W. Jones
*T. Penny
W. Jones
*R. Balk

CAAD OFFICERS Since 1945

SECRETARY- SPORTS SPORTS NEANE.
TREASURER COMMISSIONE COI\:JI\II;ISSIO DIRECTOR
* J. Ellerhorst
* J. Ellerhorst
* C. Whisman
* C. Whisman
*A. Fleischman
V. Pristeria
* S.R. Burns
* S.R. Burns
* D. Connell
* S.R. Burns : L. Warshawsky
* S.R. Burns WLa;rshawsky * L. Kerne
* R. Jacques, Jr. *WLa;rshawsky *P. Keuping
* R. Jacques, Jr. *WLa;rshawsky *P. Keuping
* M. Keller WLa;rshawsky *P. Keuping
* M. Keller *G. Straus *P. Keuping
* M. Keller *G. Straus *P. Keuping
* D. Connell *G. Straus *H. Pollard
* R. Tanzar W. Loges *H. Pollard
B. Thomas W. Loges J. Hoberg
B. Thomas W. Loges J. Hoberg
R. Christian W. Loges J. Hoberg
*R. Hopkins W. Loges L. Trayner
*R. Hopkins *V. Taylor,Sr
* M. Belsky *V. Taylor, Sr *R. Hopkins
* M. Belsky * R. Tanzar * R. Hopkins
L. Massey *R. Tanzar * D. Connell
* M. Belsky * R. Tanzar *D. Petrkovich
* M. Belsky * R. Tanzar *D. Petrkovich
* M. Belsky * R. Tanzar * R. Hopkins
* M. Belsky J. Hoberg *R. Hopkins
* M. Belsky *R. Balk *J. Oldham
*J. Oldham *R. Balk *J. Oldham
*J. Oldham *R. Balk *S. Ridenhour
*J. Oldham *R. Balk W. Jones
C. Mohan *N. McKenzie *T. Penny

PUBLICITY

DIRECTOR

W. Jones



1995-96
1996-97
1997-99
1999-00
2000-05
2005-07
2007 -
2009
2009 -
2011
2011 -
2013

2013 -
2015

2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19

2019-20

2020-
2023
2023-
2025

*T. Penny
*T. Penny
*T. Penny
*N. McKenzie

*N. McKenzie
B. Schwebke

B. Schwebke
B. Schwebke
B. Schwebke

B. Schwebke
Robert Love
Robert Love
Robert Love
R.Love / F.Ash
Franklyn Ash

Franklyn Ash

MaryJean
Shahen

*Emil Hartman
*R. Tanzar
*N. McKenzie
W. Jones

W. Jones

S. Bradach

S. Bradach

J.Cucinotta/W.

Jones
Stu Ferguson

Clyde Mohan
J. Anderson

*N. McKenzie
Franklyn Ash

Franklyn Ash

F. Neubert /
M.Shahen
MaryJean
Shahen

Diane Bass

C. Mohan
C. Mohan
B. Lange
B. Schwebke
B. Schwebke

D. Johnson

D. Johnson
M.Cucinotta/MJ
Shahen
MaryJean
Shahen
MaryJean
Shahen

B. Schwebke
. Schwebke
. Schwebke
. Schwebke

. Schwebke

U W T @

B. Schwebke

B. Schwebke

*N. McKenzie
*N. McKenzie
B. Dramin

B. Dramin

D. Shaw

D. Shaw

*N. McKenzie

*N. McKenzie

*N. McKenzie

*N. McKenzie
Gustavo Diaz
David Redfield

D.Redfield/Q. Murphy

Q. Murphy

Q.Murphy/*N. McKenzie

*N. McKenzie

David Redfield

*S. Ridenhour

*L. Trayner

DELEGATES AT
LARGE

*P. Keuping
J. Hoberg

D. Shaw
W. Jones
C. Mohan

D. Johnson

*Decreased

W. Jones
W. Jones
W. Jones



